
Kent League East Kent Dover & District Ashford & District Ashford & District Courts in use for

Mens Mens Div 2 Mens Div 2 Ladies Mixed match with ….

Sat 01 Apr

Sun 02 Apr Sellindge 10am

Sat 08 Apr HeadcornB 1pm HeadcornB 1pm

Sun 09 Apr

Sat 15 Apr

Sun 16 Apr

Sat 22 Apr HeadcornB 1pm HeadcornB 1pm

Sun 23 Apr Shooters Hill 11am

Wed 26 Apr Sellindge 615pm

Sat 29 Apr

Sun 30 Apr THE ASHES THE ASHES THE ASHES THE ASHES THE ASHES THE ASHES

Sat 06 May Charing 2pm

Sun 07 May

Mon 08 May Hythe 615pm Hythe 615pm

Sat 13 May Open Day 2-5pm Open Day 2-5pm Open Day 2-5pm Open Day 2-5pm Open Day 2-5pm Open Day 2-5pm

Sun 14 May

Mon 15 May Sellindge 615pm Sellindge 615pm

Sat 20 May

Sun 21 May HytheB 10am

Mon 22 May HerneBay 615pm HerneBay 615pm

Sat 27 May

Sun 28 May

Sat 03 Jun

Sun 04 Jun

Mon 05 Jun Bridge 615pm Bridge 615pm

Sat 10 Jun Charing 2pm

Sun 11 Jun Canterbury 12noon

Tue 13 Jun Hythe 615pm

Sat 17 Jun

Sun 18 Jun Brenchley 1pm WyeB 10am Brenchley 1pm

Sat 24 Jun HytheD 1pm HytheD 1pm

Sun 25 Jun Club Tournament Club Tournament Club Tournament Club Tournament Club Tournament Club Tournament

Tue 27 Jun Bridge 615pm

Sat 01 Jul  HeadcornB 1pm

Sun 02 Jul

Sat 08 Jul DWynneAcad'my 3pm DWynneAcad'my 3pm

Sun 09 Jul

Mon 10 Jul HerneBay 615pm

Sat 15 Jul Hythe 2pm Hythe 2pm

Sun 16 Jul HerneBay 1030am

Sat 22 Jul

Sun 23 Jul Hythe 1pm Hythe 1pm

Sat 29 Jul

Sun 30 Jul Herne Bay 2pm CharingA 2pm CharingA 2pm

Sat 05 Aug BethersdenB 1pm BethersdenB 1pm

Sun 06 Aug Faversham 10am

Sat 12 Aug HytheB 1pm HytheB 1pm

Sun 13 Aug

Sat 19 Aug

Sun 20 Aug HytheC 130pm

Sat 26 Aug Deal 2pm

Sun 27 Aug

Sat 02 Sep

Sun 03 Sep BethersdenC 2pm BethersdenC 2pm

Sat 09 Sep WyeB 1pm WyeB 1pm

Sun 10 Sep

Sat 16 Sep

Sun 17 Sep

Sat 23 Sep

Sun 24 Sep Club Tournament Club Tournament Club Tournament Club Tournament Club Tournament Club Tournament

CHILHAM TENNIS CLUB FIXTURES - SUMMER 2017

NOTE: All HOME games are in BOLD


